
GCCA COMMITTEE CONFERENCE CALL SCHEDULE  
2016-2017  

 
Conference Call Line:     (877) 273-4202       Conference Room:          4498862 

Committee Dates 
Membership  
Time for all meetings: 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 
Thursday, July 27, 2017 
Thursday, October 5, 2017 
 

Education  
Time for all meetings: 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 
Tuesday, November 29, 2016  
Tuesday, December 6, 2016  
Tuesday, December 20, 2016  
Tuesday, January 10, 2017  
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 
Tuesday, February 21, 2017  
Tuesday, February 28, 2017  
Tuesday, March 7, 2017  
Monday, March 13, 2017  
Tuesday, March 21, 2017  
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 
Tuesday, April 4, 2017  
 

Budget 
Time for all meetings: 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 9, 2016  
Wednesday, January 18, 2017  
Wednesday, April 26, 2017  
Wednesday, July 26, 2017 
Wednesday, October 4, 2017 
 

Awards 
Time for all meetings: 2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 17, 2016  
Tuesday, February 14, 2017  
Tuesday, May 16, 2017  
 

Volunteer  
Time for all meetings: 10:00 a.m. 

Friday, March 3, 2017  
Friday, September 8, 2017  
 

Social  
Time for all meetings: 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016  
Wednesday, January 11, 2017  
Wednesday, February 15, 2017  
Wednesday, March 22, 2017  
 

Communications  
Time for all meetings: 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 19, 2016  
Wednesday, February 22, 2017  
Thursday, May 18, 2017  
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 
 

Exhibitors and Sponsors 
Time for all meetings: 2:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, November 4, 2016  
Friday, November 18, 2016 
Friday, December 16, 2016 



GCCA COMMITTEE CONFERENCE CALL SCHEDULE  
2016-2017  

 
Exhibitors and Sponsors (Continued) 
Time for all meetings: 2:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, January 20, 2017 
Friday, February 3, 2017 
Friday, May 12, 2017 
Friday, August 18, 2017 

 


